
Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

8000. SHOT YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 908 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR Mike or Holly Major78.00

2 17 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon GILLEAN NIXON69.00

3 986 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL CHANCE O'NEAL61.00

4 936 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS Teghan Brooks58.00

5 15 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID JAMES Mc DAVID55.00

6 911 Custom Chic KATY FAIRBANKS Katy R Fairbanks55.00

7 940 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON Justin Stanton48.00

8 997 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS Larry or Beverly Jacobs44.00

9 852 Ill Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS WILLIAM E LEWIS41.00

10 858 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY GRACIE HURLEY40.00

11 906 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER Kenneth Dickerson39.00

12 854 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis WILLIAM E LEWIS37.00

13 977 WRH Bar Any Gunplay JILLIAN PFEUFFER Jody Pfeuffer27.00

14 975 Kings Mojo MICHELE LATIMER SPENCER PHOEBE L. SPENCER18.00



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

80. SHOT YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 936 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 73.50 Teghan Brooks24.00

2 911 Custom Chic KATY FAIRBANKS 72.50 Katy R Fairbanks23.00

3 17 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon 72.50 GILLEAN NIXON22.00

4 908 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 72.00 Mike or Holly Major21.00

5 888 Gar Buffalo Blue EVAN HALL 72.00 MEANS BROTHERS20.00

6 854 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 71.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS19.00

7 986 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 71.00 CHANCE O'NEAL18.00

8 15 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID 71.00 JAMES Mc DAVID17.00

9 849 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 70.50 ANGELA SMITH16.00

10 933 MISTEROSA CAMERON CORIN POWERS 70.00 CAMERON CORIN POWERS15.00

11 858 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 69.50 GRACIE HURLEY14.00

12 906 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 69.50 Kenneth Dickerson13.00

13 838 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY SAMANTHA ALEXIS 69.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 12.00

14 882 Flites Riata Doc Kathryn Kothmann 68.50 Kathryn Kothmann11.00

15 852 Ill Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS 68.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS10.00

16 977 WRH Bar Any Gunplay JILLIAN PFEUFFER 67.50 Jody Pfeuffer9.00

17 940 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 67.00 Justin Stanton8.00

18 997 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 66.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs7.00

19 851 TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz CAITLYNE CHRISTINE 65.50 CAITLYNE HAMBY6.00

20 828 Sky Bar Dream NOAH GRAY 57.00 J TIM GRAY5.00

OP 21T 930 Little Swingin ALEXIS TORRENCE 55.00 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY3.00

OP 21T 987 Little Swingin CALVARY CHRIESTENSON 55.00 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY3.00

OP 21T 931 Playforabuck Hailey Forman 55.00 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY3.00

DQ 975 Kings Mojo MICHELE LATIMER SPENCER 0.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER0.00



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

86. SHOT YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 906 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 72.00 Kenneth Dickerson18.00

2 908 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 70.50 Mike or Holly Major17.00

3 17 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon 70.00 GILLEAN NIXON16.00

4 15 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID 69.00 JAMES Mc DAVID15.00

5 911 Custom Chic KATY FAIRBANKS 68.50 Katy R Fairbanks14.00

6 940 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 67.00 Justin Stanton13.00

7 975 Kings Mojo MICHELE LATIMER SPENCER 66.50 PHOEBE L. SPENCER12.00

8 986 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 65.50 CHANCE O'NEAL11.00

9 936 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 64.50 Teghan Brooks10.00

10 997 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 64.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs9.00

11 858 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 63.00 GRACIE HURLEY8.00

12 849 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 58.00 ANGELA SMITH7.00

13 995 MISTER HIDIAS MAESA EICKE 56.00 SNEED-POOL CATTLE CO INC6.00

OP 14 996 RW WILYS WRANGLERS UTAH EICKE 63.00 SNEED-POOL CATTLE CO INC5.00

OP 15 977 WRH Bar Any Gunplay JILLIAN PFEUFFER 58.00 Jody Pfeuffer4.00

OP 16 851 TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz CAITLYNE CHRISTINE 54.50 CAITLYNE HAMBY3.00

OP 17 852 Ill Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS 0.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS2.00

DQ 854 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 0.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS0.00



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

83. SHOT YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 908 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 75.00 Mike or Holly Major22.00

2 888 Gar Buffalo Blue EVAN HALL 72.50 MEANS BROTHERS21.00

3 838 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY SAMANTHA ALEXIS 72.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 20.00

4 986 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 71.00 CHANCE O'NEAL19.00

5 852 Ill Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS 71.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS18.00

6 17 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon 70.50 GILLEAN NIXON17.00

7 858 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 70.00 GRACIE HURLEY16.00

8 911 Custom Chic KATY FAIRBANKS 70.00 Katy R Fairbanks15.00

9 15 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID 69.00 JAMES Mc DAVID14.00

10 849 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 68.50 ANGELA SMITH13.00

11 940 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 68.50 Justin Stanton12.00

12 997 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 68.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs11.00

13 851 TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz CAITLYNE CHRISTINE 66.50 CAITLYNE HAMBY10.00

14 977 WRH Bar Any Gunplay JILLIAN PFEUFFER 65.50 Jody Pfeuffer9.00

15 936 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 64.50 Teghan Brooks8.00

OP 16 906 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 70.00 Kenneth Dickerson7.00

OP 17 854 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 67.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS6.00

OP 18T 930 Little Swingin ALEXIS TORRENCE 56.50 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY4.00

OP 18T 987 Little Swingin CALVARY CHRIESTENSON 56.50 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY4.00

OP 18T 931 Playforabuck Hailey Forman 56.50 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY4.00

OP 21 828 Sky Bar Dream NOAH GRAY 45.00 J TIM GRAY2.00

DQ 975 Kings Mojo MICHELE LATIMER SPENCER 0.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER0.00



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

89. SHOT YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 908 Chica Shine SHANAE MAJOR 74.00 Mike or Holly Major18.00

2 997 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 73.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs17.00

3 936 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 73.00 Teghan Brooks16.00

4 940 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 72.50 Justin Stanton15.00

5 17 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon 71.00 GILLEAN NIXON14.00

6 986 Blue Bottom Tom AUBREY O'NEAL 70.00 CHANCE O'NEAL13.00

7 854 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 69.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS12.00

8 852 Ill Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS 69.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS11.00

9 996 RW WILYS WRANGLERS UTAH EICKE 68.00 SNEED-POOL CATTLE CO INC10.00

10 15 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID 68.00 JAMES Mc DAVID9.00

11 838 SOME SPANISH WHISKEY SAMANTHA ALEXIS 67.50 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 8.00

12 995 MISTER HIDIAS MAESA EICKE 67.00 SNEED-POOL CATTLE CO INC7.00

13 975 Kings Mojo MICHELE LATIMER SPENCER 66.50 PHOEBE L. SPENCER6.00

14 977 WRH Bar Any Gunplay JILLIAN PFEUFFER 66.00 Jody Pfeuffer5.00

15 828 Sky Bar Dream NOAH GRAY 66.00 J TIM GRAY4.00

16 911 Custom Chic KATY FAIRBANKS 65.50 Katy R Fairbanks3.00

17 858 Dualin Sanjo Rey GRACIE HURLEY 65.50 GRACIE HURLEY2.00

18 906 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 56.00 Kenneth Dickerson1.00


